
   
   

   

 
   

 
  

  

 
 

 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 

 

0 --------
Lakeside Preserve CDD 

Fiscal Year 2026 
Adopted Assessment Schedule 

Lots 
FY 2026 O&M 
Assessment 

Gross Debt 
Assessment Total 

Platted 
Platted 
Unplatted 

$821.95 
$821.95 
$410.98 

$ 718.84 
$3,182.44 

$1,540.79 
$4,004.39 

$ 410.98 




