

Lakeside Preserve CDD Fiscal Year 2026 Adopted Assessment Schedule

Lots	FY 2026 O&M Assessment	Gross Debt Assessment	Total
Platted	\$821.95	\$ 718.84	\$1,540.79
Platted	\$821.95	\$3,182.44	\$4,004.39
Unplatted	\$410.98		\$ 410.98